MandusGroup
Mandus Group  •   2408 4th Avenue,  Rock Island IL 61201  •  1-888-922-8502  •  www.MandusGroup.com
MG7000
Replacement Projectile List
Part Number Description   Qty.m
 100
MG10  Cleaning Projectile 10mm  100
MG12  Cleaning Projectile 12mm  100
MG14  Cleaning Projectile 14mm  100
MG16  Cleaning Projectile 16mm  100
MG20  Cleaning Projectile 20mm      50
MG26  Cleaning Projectile 26mm      50
MG33  Cleaning Projectile 33mm      40
MG36  Cleaning Projectile 36mm      30
MG40  Cleaning Projectile 40mm      30
MG45  Cleaning Projectile 45mm      20
MG50  Cleaning Projectile 50mm      20
MG55  Cleaning Projectile 55mm      15
Additional Available Projectiles
MG03  Cleaning Projectile 3mm  100
MG04  Cleaning Projectile 4mm  100
MG08  Cleaning Projectile 8mm  100
MG18  Cleaning Projectile 18mm  100
MG22  Cleaning Projectile 22mm      50
MG24  Cleaning Projectile 24mm      50
MG28  Cleaning Projectile 28mm      40
MG30  Cleaning Projectile 30mm      40
MG60  Cleaning Projectile 60mm      15
MG-A06  Abrasive Projectile 6mm  100
MG-A07  Abrasive Projectile 7mm  100
MG-A08  Abrasive Projectile 8mm  100
MG-A10  Abrasive Projectile 10mm  100
MG-A12  Abrasive Projectile 12mm  100
MG-A14  Abrasive Projectile 14mm  100
MG-A16  Abrasive Projectile 16mm  100
MG-A18  Abrasive Projectile 18mm  100
MG-A20  Abrasive Projectile 20mm      50
MG-A22  Abrasive Projectile 22mm     50
MG-A24  Abrasive Projectile 24mm     50
MG-A26  Abrasive Projectile 26mm      50
MG-A28  Abrasive Projectile 28mm      40
MG-A30  Abrasive Projectile 30mm      40
MG-A33  Abrasive Projectile 33mm      40
MG-A36  Abrasive Projectile 36mm      30
MG-A40  Abrasive Projectile 40mm      30
MG-A45  Abrasive Projectile 45mm      20
MG-A50  Abrasive Projectile 50mm      20
MG-A55  Abrasive Projectile 55mm      15
Additional Available Projectiles
MG-GR05 Grinder Projectile 5mm    100
MG-GR06 Grinder Projectile 6mm    100
MG-GR07 Grinder Projectile 7mm    100
MG-GR10 Grinder Projectile 10mm    100
MG-GR12 Grinder Projectile 12mm    100
MG-GR14 Grinder Projectile 14mm    100
MG-GR16 Grinder Projectile 16mm    100
MG-GR18 Grinder Projectile 18mm    100
MG-GR20 Grinder Projectile 20mm      50
MG-GR22 Grinder Projectile 22mm      50
MG-GR24 Grinder Projectile 24mm      50
MG-GR26 Grinder Projectile 26mm      50
MG-GR28 Grinder Projectile 28mm      40
MG-GR30 Grinder Projectile 30mm      40
MG-GR33 Grinder Projectile 33mm      40
MG-GR36 Grinder Projectile 36mm      30
MG-GR40 Grinder Projectile 40mm      30
MG-GR45 Grinder Projectile 45mm      20
MG-GR50 Grinder Projectile 50mm      20
MG-GR55 Grinder Projectile 55mm      15
Available Bulk Quantities
MG06B  Cleaning Projectile 6mm  1000
MG07B  Cleaning Projectile 7mm  1000
MG08B  Cleaning Projectile 8mm  1000
MG10B  Cleaning Projectile 10mm  1000
MG12B  Cleaning Projectile 12mm  1000
MG14B  Cleaning Projectile 14mm  1000
MG16B  Cleaning Projectile 16mm  1000
MG18B  Cleaning Projectile 18mm  1000
MG20B  Cleaning Projectile 20mm  9000
MG22B  Cleaning Projectile 22mm  7000
MG24B  Cleaning Projectile 24mm  5500
MG26B  Cleaning Projectile 26mm  4000
MG28B  Cleaning Projectile 28mm  3800
MG30B  Cleaning Projectile 30mm  3500
MG33B  Cleaning Projectile 33mm  2000
MG36B  Cleaning Projectile 36mm  1900
MG40B  Cleaning Projectile 40mm  1500
MG45B  Cleaning Projectile 45mm  1200
MG50B  Cleaning Projectile 50mm      650
MG55B  Cleaning Projectile 55mm      600